R
E
S
-N
E
T
 M
I

P.O. BOX 18802, Clearwater, FL 33762
1-800-526-0704
Standard metallization:
Part Number
Length
(in)
Width
(in)
Thickness
(in)
Thermal Resistance
(°C/W)
Capacitance
(pF)
RTC0505-25W 0.050 0.050 0.025 6.06 0.183
RTC0603-25W 0.060 0.030 0.025 12.11 0.055
RTC0805-25W 0.080 0.050 0.025 9.69 0.046
RTC1005-25W 0.100 0.050 0.025 12.11 0.030
RTC1206-25W 0.120 0.060 0.025 12.11 0.027
RTC1020-25W 0.100 0.200 0.025 3.03 0.122
Berillyum Oxide
Metallization options: The thermal jumpers are offered with standard or extended
metallization.
CVD Diamond
Part Number
Length
(in)
Width
(in)
Thickness
(in)
Thermal Resistance
(°C/W)
Capacitance
(pF)
RTC0505-25NW 0.050 0.050 0.025 9.2 0.150
RTC0603-25NW 0.060 0.030 0.025 18 0.075
RTC0805-25NW 0.080 0.050 0.025 15 0.070
RTC1005-25NW 0.100 0.050 0.025 18 0.042
RTC1206-25NW 0.120 0.060 0.025 18 0.038
RTC1020-25NW 0.100 0.200 0.025 4.63 0.170
Aluminum Nitride
Part Number
Length
(in)
Width
(in)
Thickness
(in)
Thermal Resistance
(°C/W)
Capacitance
(pF)
RTC0505-15DW 0.050 0.050 0.015 2.62 0.037
RTC0603-15DW 0.060 0.030 0.015 5.25 0.016
RTC0805-15DW 0.080 0.050 0.015 4.2 0.017
RTC1005-15DW 0.100 0.050 0.015 5.25 0.020
RTC1206-15DW 0.120 0.060 0.015 5.25 0.120
RTC1020-15DW 0.100 0.200 0.015 1.31 0.018
R
E
S
-N

increasing the effective area in the thermal path. This increased metallization will also
increase the capacitance. This type of metallization is recommended for DC
applications.
Aluminum Nitride
Part Number
Length
(in)
Width
(in)
Thickness
(in)
Thermal Resistance
(°C/W)
Capacitance
(pF)
RTC0603-25NZ 0.060 0.030 0.025 4.3 0.200
RTC0805-25NZ 0.080 0.050 0.025 1.9 0.300
RTC1206-25NZ 0.120 0.060 0.025 0.9 0.600
RTC1020-40NZ 0.100 0.200 0.04 0.7 1.100
WWW.RES-NETMICROWAVE.COM ■ WWW.ELECTROTECHNIK.COM
P.O. BOX 18802, Clearwater, FL 33762
1-800-526-0704